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Certificate of Analysis

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC area)
NMR Spectrum 1H
Carbon NMR Spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

2023-03-14 06:35:07

2026-03-1306:35:07
5-Chloro-1H-indazole
698-26-0

97%

C2309870

C186101

170597

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to structure

Result

99.84%

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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